Case Register........
Casell. s onws 072132L2

wWC 4/27/12
Jackson Co Circuit Court
Rense Jeff/Smullin Patricia C

Civil Defamation

Case Filed Date.....
Case Started Date...
At Issue Date.......
First Setting Date..
Trial Scheduled Date
Trial Start Date....
Length of Trial.....
Disposition Date....
Final Order Date....
Reinstated Date.....

ROLE
Plaintiff

’

ROLE
DEF DISM
DEF DISM

NI—"

ENTER DT FILE DT

PLAINTIFF
Rense Jeff

DEFENDANT
Smullin Patricia C
California Oregon Broadcasting

(6] puwt—*’

5/31/07
5/31/07
5/31/07
8/08/07

8/09/07

8/09/07
8/09/07

5/31/07
8/08/07
5/31/07
8/07/07

8/08/07
8/08/07

8/08/07
8/09/07

5/31/07
5/31/07

Starting Instrument.. Complaint
Originating From.....
Previous Court.......
Previous Court Case#.
Master Case Number...
Relation to Master...
Amount Prayed for....
Termination Stage....
Termination Type.....

$500,000.00
8/08/07
Judgment Type........

Judgment Status
Judgment Volume/Page.

......

ATTORNEY

3:03 PM
Status Closed

Original filing

Anderson Eugene V

ATTORNEY

EVENT/FILING/PROCEEDING
Complaint

Court Notes

Other

Notice Dismissal

PTF 1 Rense Jeff
Judgment Dismissal General
Signed

JuD 1 Purdy William G
Related event # 4
Related event # i
Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment
PRV 1 Anderson Eugene V
*khkkkkkk*k END OF DATA *hkkkkkk*x
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